MASON COUNTY UTILITIES & WATER USE

CITY OF MASON

Courthouse

Historical Bldg

Library

Courthouse Annex

Law Enforcement Bldg/Up
Law Enforcement Bldg/Down
Jail

Ambulance Bldg

CENTRAL TX ELEC COOP
Airport

Road & Bridge

Total

Elec. Usage

4240

3280

3919

10

108

2318

3104

1437

1003
713
20132

Couthouse includes sprinkler system
Law Enforcement Bldg Upstairs includes Jail water usage

Feb-13

Cost
$513.91
$399.64
$475.70

$11.00
$22.07
$285.13
$378.69
$180.26

$162.56
$104.24
$2,533.20

Water
1327
8534

12678
7963
26137
1361

465

58465



Cost
$44.52
$34.05
$42.83
$33.14
$75.13
$22.58

$22.00

$274.25



